Form No. L4044-12/15
© Martin Engineering Company 2015
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Martin® QC1™ Cleaner HD STS
The Martin® QC1™ Cleaner HD STS tackles the tough jobs.
Designed for rugged conditions, this sturdy cleaner’s stainless
steel mandrel allows the blade cartridge to be serviced without
confined space entry or breaking the safety plane. Changing the

Number
Belt Width
in (mm)
Dim. A  Blade  in (mm) Dim. B
Mainframe
in (mm)
Dim. C
Mandrel
in (mm)
Belt Width
less 2 in.
Belt Width
less 6 in.
Belt Width
less 8 in.
STSHDQC-24XX18 24 (610) 22 (559) 18 (457) 16 (406) 38.50 (978) 55.00 (1397)
STSHDQC-30XX24 30 (762) 28 (711) 24 (610) 22 (559) 44.50 (1130) 61.00 (1549)
STSHDQC-36XX30 36 (915) 34 (864) 30 (762) 28 (711) 50.50 (1283) 67.00 (1702)
STSHDQC-42XX36 42 (1067) 40 (1016) 36 (914) 34 (864) 56.50 (1435) 73.00 (1854)
STSHDQC-48XX42 48 (1219) 46 (1168) 42 (1067) 40 (1016) 62.50 (1588) 79.00 (2007)
STSHDQC-54XX48 54 (1372) 52 (1321) 48 (1219) 46 (1168) 68.50 (1740) 85.00 (2159)
STSHDQC-60XX54 60 (1524) 58 (1473) 54 (1372) 52 (1321) 74.50 (1892) 91.00 (2311)
STSHDQC-66XX60 66 (1676) 64 (1626) 60 (1524) 58 (1473) 80.50 (2045) 97.00 (2464)
STSHDQC-72XX66 72 (1829) 70 (1778) 66 (1676) 64 (1626) 86.50 (2197) 103.00 (2616)
8.17
(207)
3.04
(77)Dim. A